
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 514-6218 Name: Approving Change Orders OM1301

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:7/11/2014 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:11/18/2014 11/18/2014

Title: *Approving Change Order Number One from D. N. Higgins, Inc, in the amount of $139,117.00 for the
Navy Mole Pier Switchgear Enclosures and Fueling Station Project (Project OM 1301).

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Change Order, 4. *Large File* Work Change Directives, 5.
Budget Transfer, 6. Resolution 13-097

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission11/18/2014 5 Pass

*Approving Change Order Number One from D. N. Higgins, Inc, in the amount of $139,117.00 for the
Navy Mole Pier Switchgear Enclosures and Fueling Station Project (Project OM 1301).

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

